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A [xH] '17/07 NY#RI{E

2017 ] 78R USD/JPY EUR/JPY AUD/JPY GBP/JPY NZD/JPY CAD/JPY CHF/JPY JPN 225
BIE 6/15. | 110.94 | 6/15. [ 12368 | 6/7. | 8296 | 6/23. [ 14154 | 5/22. | 77.88 6/9. | 8196 | 6/15. [ 11378 |
ERFH/H 38 43 47 47 30 31 31 #DIV/0!

U/DEH 47 34 40 48 50 41 48 46 36 23 45 16 28 33 | #DIV/0!| #DIV/0!
I #iE | EEE| KE [ EEiE] &E | EEiE)] #&E | EEE| KE [ EEE] &E | EEiE] #&iE | EEE] KiE | EEE
s ARKA] 11241 +25 | 128.38 +4 86.41 +23 | 14645 | +54 | 8242 +54 | 86.72 +43 | 11729 [ -10
3] B | 11340 | +99 | 12886 | +48 | 86.84 +43 | 14670 | +25 | 82.74 +32 | 87.22 +50 | 117.72 | +43
4] ok 111329 | -11 12854 | -32 | 86.17 -67 | 14638 | -32 | 8260 -14 | 8762 +40 | 11738 [ -34
5| /K | 113.25 -4 | 12857 +3 86.13 -4 14648 | +10 | 8258 -2 87.42 -20 11752 | +14
6] A& |113.20 -5 129.31 +74 | 85.84 -29 114678 | +30 | 82.31 -27 | 87.19 -23 | 11782 [ +30
7| & | 11392 | +72 | 129087 | +56 | 86.63 +79 | 146.73 -5 82.95 +64 | 8850 | +131 | 11820 | +38
100 B J11404 | +12 ] 13001 +14 | 86.76 +13 | 146.91 +18 | 82.98 +3 88.49 -1 118.11 -9
1] & 1113.96 -8 130.67 | +66 | 87.03 +27 | 14643 | -48 | 82.33 -65 | 88.26 -23 J 11823 [ +12
12| sk | 11318 | -78 J129.16 | -151 ] 86.90 -13 | 14584 | -59 | 82.17 -16 | 88.82 +56 | 11725 | -98
13] &K |11328 | +10 | 129.12 -4 87.60 +70 | 14662 | +78 | 8295 +78 | 89.06 +24 J 11715 [ -10
14] & 11252 | -76 | 129.04 -8 88.04 +44 | 14747 | +85 | 8268 -27 | 88.93 -13 | 11678 | -37
171 B | 112.61 +9 12926 | +22 | 87.80 -24 | 14699 | -48 | 8240 -28 | 88.69 -24 ] 117.01 +23
18] A 111209 | -52 | 129.51 +25 | 88.77 +97 | 14618 | -81 82.42 +2 88.81 +12 | 117.38 | +37
19] sk Q11188 | -21 | 12885 | -66 | 89.00 +23 | 14574 | -44 | 8231 -11 88.83 +2 11709 | -29
200 K |111.86 -2 130.12 | +127 | 89.01 +1 14512 | -62 | 82.77 +46 | 88.80 -3 11758 | +49
21| & | 11114 | -72 12963 | -49 | 8795 | -106 | 14443 | -69 | 82.86 +9 88.64 -16 | 117,50 -8
24| B | 11112 -2 12937 | -26 | 88.06 +11 | 14479 | +36 | 8265 -21 88.87 +23 | 117.42 -8
25| & | 11192 | +80 | 13035 | +98 | 88.85 +79 | 14581 | +102 | 83.02 +37 | 89.54 +67 | 11752 | +10
26 ok J 11115 [ -77 | 13043 +8 88.96 +11 ] 14572 -9 83.61 +59 | 89.33 -21 | 11686 | -66
271 K
28] &
31| K
pips 282 408 441 336 598 243 384 457 327 211 405 144 256 299
B e 6 12 11 7 12 6 8 10 9 9 9 9 9 9
BEEAHN 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 0
| 690 777 841 841 538 549 555 0
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A E1] '17/07 NY#&{E
2017 ] 71 EUR/USD GBP/USD AUD/USD NZD/USD USD/CHF USD/CAD GBP/NZD AUD/NZD
Air[E] 6/23. [1.1196 | 6/27. [1.2821 | 6/23. J0.7572 | 5/19. 06930 | 6/27. | 0.9608 | | 6/28. | 1.0463
EgFH/8 42 44 37 31 31 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 51
U/DIH 54 28 49 40 41 30 42 20 27 35 | #DIv/0'| #D1v/0r] #DIV/0! | #DIV/0') 50 52
#iE | EEmE | #E | EmiE] &M@ | EEiE] #E | EEE | #E | EEiE] &E | EEiE] #iE | EEE ] #E | EEE
RTA&#EB] 1.1420 -22 | 1.3027 +18 | 0.7687 +3 0.7332 +30 [ 09588 +25 1.0492 -42
3] B 11364 | -56 | 1.2938 -89 ] 0.7659 -28 ] 0.7298 -34 | 0.9641 +53 1.0505 +13
4] x| 1.1346 -18 | 1.2922 -16 ] 0.7607 -52 ] 0.7293 -5 ] 0.9659 +18 1.0442 -63
51 sk | 1.1352 +6 1.2934 | +12 ] 0.7606 -1 0.7292 -1 0.9642 -17 1.0436 -6
6] K |1.1422 +70 | 1.2964 | +30 | o0.7582 -24 Jo7270 | -22 | 0.9599 -43 1.0417 -19
71 & | 1.1402 -20 | 1.2882 -82 | 0.7606 +24 | 0.7282 +12 | 0.9646 +47 1.0456 +39
10l B | 1.1400 -2 1.2884 +2 ] 0.7608 +2 | o0.7278 -4 ] 0.9661 +15 1.0463 +7
11 s ] 1.1466 +66 | 1.2851 -33 Jo07638 | +30 |o0.7227 -51 J 09644 | -17 1.0579 | +116
12| Kk | 1.1412 -54 | 1.2886 +35 | 0.7678 +40 | 0.7262 +35 | 0.9659 +15 1.0582 +3
13 & ] 1.1398 -14 | 12943 | +57 | 0.7733 +55 | 07324 | +62 | 0.9677 +18 1.0569 -13
14| & | 1.1467 +69 | 1.3105 | +162 | 0.7824 | +91 | 0.7347 +23 | 0.9632 -45 1.0642 +73
171 B | 1.1478 +11 | 1.3052 -53 ] 0.7796 -28 ]0.7317 -30 | 0.9621 -11 1.0649 +7
18] & ] 1.1555 +77 | 1.3042 -10 ] 0.7920 | +124 | 0.7354 | +37 ] 0.9555 -66 1.0779 | +130
19[ sk | 1.1517 -38 | 1.3026 -16 ] 0.7956 +36 ] 0.7359 +5 ] 0.9561 +6 1.0821 +42
20 K |1.1632 | +115 | 1.2972 -54 | 0.7957 +1 0.7397 +38 | 0.9507 -54 1.0745 -76
21| £ |1.1663 +31 | 12995 | +23 | 0.7913 -44 | 0.7456 +59 | 0.9462 -45 10618 | -127
24| B | 1.1642 -21 ] 1.3031 +36 | 0.7926 +13 107440 | -16 | 0.9469 +7 10662 | +44
25| x| 1.1647 +5 1.3028 -3 107940 | +14 Jo07420 | -20 ]o0.9530 [ +61 10710 | +48
26] JK | 1.1736 +89 | 1.3111 +83 08004 | +64 |o0.7524 | +104 | 09517 -13 1.0647 -63
271 K
28] &
31 K
pips 540 223 440 356 494 177 375 183 240 311 552 367
B | = 10 8 9 9 12 6 9 9 9 9 11 7
BEEAHN 18 18 18 18 18 0 0 18
| 763 796 671 558 551 0 0 919
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A E2) ’17/07 NY#&({E
2017 ] 71 EUR/CAD EUR/GBP EUR/AUD GBP/CHF GBP/AUD GBP/CAD EUR/NZD US30
AiIE | 6/30. | 0.8768 | 6/28. | 1.2409 | | | [
EgFH/8 #DIV/0! 39 #DIV/0! 53 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
U/DFE | #DIv/0!| #DIV/0'] 44 33 | #DpIv/or| #DIv/0I] 56 51 #DIV/0! | #DI1V/0! | #DIV/0! | #D1v/0! ] #D1v/0! | #D1v/0! | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0!
#iE | EEmE | #E | EmiE] &M@ | EEiE] #E | EEE | #KE | EEiE] &E | EEiE] #iE | EEE ] #KE | EEE
AIA&EAR 0.8768 -34 1.2491 +53
3| B 0.8790 | +22 12470 | -21
4 K 0.8788 -2 1.2478 +8
5| 0.8779 -9 1.2470 -8
6] K 0.8803 +24 1.2460 -10
S 0.8858 +55 1.2421 -39
10| A 0.8855 -3 1.2444 | +23
11k 0.8929 +74 12390 | -54
12] K 0.8862 -67 12444 | +54
13 K 0.8812 -50 1.2522 +78
14| & 0.8748 -64 1.2625 | +103
17 B 0.8793 +45 1.2560 | -65
18] X 0.8863 | +70 1.2459 | -101
19] sk 0.8844 | -19 1.2452 -7
20 K 0.8963 | +119 1.2336 | -116
21| £ 0.8976 +13 12294 | -42
24| H 0.8938 -38 1.2336 +42
25| K 0.8943 +5 1.2413 +77
26| 7k 0.8954 | +11 1.2475 +62
27| K
28| &
31| K
pips 438 233 447 456
B e 10 7 8 9
EXBAH 0 17 0 17 0 0 0 0
| 0 671 0 903 0 0 0 0
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